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WHITE FILAMENT A60 ™
|

PO‘\’IVVER EUUIV‘I,\\;.ENCE BASE  KELVIN LU::I“EN MEAn?,lIJ]RES BEi\M CODE
70 60 E27 3000 806 1 330 WLW1008X28B
10 60 E27 4000 806 1 330 WLW1008X3
85 75 E27 3000 1055 1 330 WLW1010X2BB
85 7% E27 4000 1055 1 330 WLW1010X3
105 100 E27 3000 16521 1 330 WLW1015X2BB
105 100 E27 4000 1621 1 330 WLW1015X3
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DIMENSIONS A B C
1 108 60
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FILAMENTO BIANCO
WHITE FILAMENT

EAN

8031453029302
8031453030803
8031453029319
8031453030810
8031453029326
8031453030827

Release:

ENERGY CLASS
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